Features
Fanless and ultra low power ��
consumption
Built-in VIA new generation ��
1.3GHz VIA Nano™ processor
with L2 cache 1MB memory
6.5” TFT LCD panel with 5-wire ��
resistive touch screen

* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: March 1, 2010. www.viaembedded.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
VP–7806–R1N13A1 1.3GHz Nano™ 1.3GHz Nano™ CPU Based Fanless 6.5”Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 2 x GbE,
Microphone, 2Mega Pixels Camera, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
99G63-020186 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19V/90W with 2-pole Phoenix power plug
99G33-02058C Power cable, 180 cm, USA type
99G33-02057C Power cable, 180 cm, Europe type
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-MXPELI-ENS04 Windows XP Embedded SP3 OS image and license, English version
VOS-UMELXI-ENS04 Linux, MID Edition, OS image only , English Version
Certificated RAM Module, Flash Disk, and 2.5" Hard Disk Drive
Part Number Description
99G06-010408 2GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, industrial grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50°C
99G06-010398 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, industrial grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50°C
99G06-010338 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 64Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, industrial grade, Tc of 0 ~ 85°C
99G61-060011 1GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060021 2GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060031 4GB Compact Flash Disk, Innodisk, industrial grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-020114 250GB, Fujitsu 2.5" SATA HDD 5400RPM
Packing List
1 x VP-7806 unit
1 x Driver & Utility CD disk
2 x Wall-mount bracket